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199602150000
48581

02/15/1996
12:29:32

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

200511030005
72660

11/03/2005
02:06:28

COATS & CO
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WHEELER,
KEITH

199602150000
48591

02/15/1996
12:29:34

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

12 54 199602150000
48571

Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:54
Desc:1996-
4857

199310180003
23811

10/18/1993
03:15:38

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CROWLEY,
PAMELA J

9 34 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:34


