Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COATS & CO INC; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602150000 48581	02/15/1996 12:29:32	COATS & CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
200511030005 72660	11/03/2005 02:06:28	COATS & CO	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WHEELER, KEITH						
199602150000 48591	02/15/1996 12:29:34	COATS & CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO			12	54	199602150000 48571	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:54 Desc:1996- 4857
199310180003 23811	10/18/1993 03:15:38	COATS & CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CROWLEY, PAMELA J			9	34		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:34